Primary
Input power
Duty Cycle
@ 40˚C
Open
Circuit
Voltage
Output

5
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
A. Bossweld Large Welders Trolley P/N: 600312
B. Bossweld 26 Series TIG Torch 4mt 9 pin Plug P/N: 95.26F.4.1.SW9A
B. Bossweld 26 Series TIG Torch 8mt 9 pin Plug P/N: 95.26F.8.1.SW9A
C. 4mt spool gun SPX15 9 pin Plug (0.6 > 1.0mm) P/N: 97.SPX15.4.9
C. 8mt spool gun SPX15 9 pin Plug (0.6 > 1.0mm) P/N: 97.SPX15.8.9
C. 4mt spool gun SPX24 9 pin Plug (0.6 > 1.2mm) P/N: 97.SPX24.4.9
C. 8mt spool gun SPX24 9 pin Plug (0.6 > 1.2mm) P/N: 97.SPX24.8.9
D. 3mt BZ24 Mig Torch (Best for Aluminium) P/N: 92.ER.24.3
     0.9 / 1.2mm U Groove Feed Roller P/N: RU302210.09.12
     Teflon liner 0.9 / 1.2mm 3mt (AL) P/N: 92.04.RT3
     Universal Liner 0.9 > 1.2mm 4mt (FE,SS,AL) P/N: 92.04.U5